



CONSOLIDATED
Oil Well Services, LLC

AUG 03 2011

REMIT TO
Consolidated Oil Well Services, LLC
Dept. 970
P.O. Box 4346
Houston, TX 77210-4346

MAIN OFFICE
P.O. Box 884
Chanute, KS 66720
620/431-9210 • 1-800/467-8676
FAX 620/431-0012

INVOICE

Invoice # 243008

=====
Invoice Date: 07/31/2011 Terms: 15/15/30,n/30 Page 1
=====

VESS OIL CORPORATION
1700 WATER FRONT PKWAY BLD 500
WICHITA KS 67226
(316) 682-1537

MOTHES #7
28111
2-22-24
7-26-11
KS

Part Number	Description	Qty	Unit Price	Total
1104S	CLASS "A" CEMENT (SALE)	300.00	16.8000	5040.00
1102	CALCIUM CHLORIDE (50#)	846.00	.8400	710.64
1118B	PREMIUM GEL / BENTONITE	564.00	.2400	135.36
4432	8 5/8" WOODEN PLUG	1.00	96.0000	96.00

Sublet Performed	Description	Total
9999-130	CASH DISCOUNT	-897.30
9999-130	CASH DISCOUNT	-276.50

Description	Hours	Unit Price	Total
463 CEMENT PUMP (SURFACE)	1.00	1025.00	1025.00
463 EQUIPMENT MILEAGE (ONE WAY)	30.00	5.00	150.00
T-127 TON MILEAGE DELIVERY	1.00	668.34	668.34

Amount Due 8270.99 if paid after 08/30/2011

Parts:	5982.00	Freight:	.00	Tax:	378.80	AR	7030.34
Labor:	.00	Misc:	.00	Total:	7030.34		
Sublt:	-1173.80	Supplies:	.00	Change:	.00		

Signed _____ Date _____



CONSOLIDATED
Oil Well Services, LLC

TICKET NUMBER 28111
LOCATION Oakley
FOREMAN Kelly Gaberl

PO Box 884, Chanute, KS 66720
620-431-9210 or 800-467-8676

FIELD TICKET & TREATMENT REPORT
CEMENT

DATE	CUSTOMER #	WELL NAME & NUMBER	SECTION	TOWNSHIP	RANGE	COUNTY
7-26-11	8811	Mothes #7	2	22 ^S	24 ^W	Hodgeeman
CUSTOMER Vess Oil Corp			Setmore 610340 1N 134E			
MAILING ADDRESS			TRUCK #	DRIVER	TRUCK #	DRIVER
CITY						
STATE						
ZIP CODE						
			4163	Josh G		
			5284127	Milos S		

JOB TYPE Surface - 0 HOLE SIZE 12 1/4 HOLE DEPTH 399 CASING SIZE & WEIGHT 8 5/8 24#
 CASING DEPTH 409 DRILL PIPE _____ TUBING _____ OTHER _____
 SLURRY WEIGHT _____ SLURRY VOL _____ WATER gal/sk _____ CEMENT LEFT in CASING 30
 DISPLACEMENT 24 1/2 DISPLACEMENT PSI _____ MIX PSI _____ RATE 6 bpm

REMARKS: Safety Meeting, Rigged up on LD drilling
MIX 300 SKS COM 3% cc. 2% gel release Plug & displace
with 24 1/2 bbl H2O at 200#. shut in. wash up pump lines,
dig down and left location

CEMENT did circulate

Thanks
Kelly & crew

ACCOUNT CODE	QUANTITY or UNITS	DESCRIPTION of SERVICES or PRODUCT	UNIT PRICE	TOTAL
54015	1	PUMP CHARGE	102.500	102.500
5406	30	MILEAGE	5.00	150.00
11045	300 SKS	Class A Cement	16.80	5040.00
1102	846#	Calcium chloride	.84	710.64
1118B	564#	Bentonite	.24	135.36
4432	1	8 5/8 wooden Plug	96.00	96.00
5407A	14.1	Ton mileage delivery	1.58	668.34
<u>243008</u>				
			Subtotal	7925.34
			Less 15% discount	-1173.80
				6651.54
			7.5%	SALES TAX
				378.80
			ESTIMATED TOTAL	7030.34

RAVIN 8737 AUTHORIZATION Rachel Weber TITLE _____ DATE 7-26-11

I acknowledge that the payment terms, unless specifically amended in writing on the front of the form or in the customer's account records, at our office, and conditions of service on the back of this form are in effect for services identified on this form.



P. O. Box 466
Ness City, KS 67560
Off: 785-798-2300

AUG 05 2011

Invoice

DATE	INVOICE #
8/3/2011	22176

BILL TO
Vess Oil Corporation 1700 Waterfront Parkway Building 500 Wichita, KS 67206

- Acidizing
- Cement
- Tool Rental

TERMS	Well No.	Lease	County	Contractor	Well Type	Well Category	Job Purpose	Operator
Net 30	#7	Mothes	Hodgeman	L.D. Drilling	Oil	Development	5-1/2" LongString	Jason
PRICE REF.	DESCRIPTION				QTY	UM	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT
575D	Mileage - 1 Way				30	Miles	6.00	180.00
579D	Pump Charge - Two-Stage				1	Job	1,850.00	1,850.00
402-5	5 1/2" Centralizer				9	Each	70.00	630.00T
403-5	5 1/2" Cement Basket				3	Each	250.00	750.00T
405-5	5 1/2" Formation Packer Shoe				1	Each	1,400.00	1,400.00T
408-5	5 1/2" D.V. Tool & Plug Set				1	Each	3,000.00	3,000.00T
417-5	5 1/2" D.V. Latch Down Plug & Baffle				1	Each	200.00	200.00T
281	Mud Flush				500	Gallon(s)	1.25	625.00T
221	Liquid KCL (Clayfix)				4	Gallon(s)	25.00	100.00T
276	Flocele				107	Lb(s)	2.00	214.00T
283	Salt				1,000	Lb(s)	0.20	200.00T
284	Calseal				9	Sack(s)	35.00	315.00T
285	CFR-1				100	Lb(s)	4.00	400.00T
290	D-Air				4	Gallon(s)	35.00	140.00T
325	Standard Cement				200	Sacks	13.50	2,700.00T
330	Swift Multi-Density Standard (MIDCON II)				225	Sacks	16.50	3,712.50T
581D	Service Charge Cement				425	Sacks	2.00	850.00
583D	Drayage				647.65	Ton Miles	1.00	647.65
	Subtotal							17,914.15
	Sales Tax Hodgeman County						7.45%	1,071.79
We Appreciate Your Business!							Total	\$18,985.94



CHARGE TO: Vess Oil Corp.
 ADDRESS
 CITY, STATE, ZIP CODE

TICKET
 N^o 22176

PAGE 1 OF 2

SERVICE LOCATIONS
 1. Ness City, KS COUNTY/PARISH HODGEMAN STATE KS. CITY SETMORE, KS. DATE 3 AUG 11 OWNER
 2. TICKET TYPE SERVICE SALES CONTRACTOR LD DRILLING RIG NAME/NO. MOETHES #3 SHIPPED VIA LOCATION ORDER NO.
 3. WELL TYPE DIL WELL CATEGORY DEVELOPMENT WELL PERMIT NO. 25,1E, S/E L10 WELL LOCATION N TO R D Y 1 W I S 2 W
 4. INVOICE INSTRUCTIONS S 1/2 LONG STRING

PRICE REFERENCE	SECONDARY REFERENCE/ PART NUMBER	ACCOUNTING		DESCRIPTION	QTY.	UM	QTY.	UM	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT
		LOC	ACCT							
575		1			30	MIL			6.00	180.00
579		1		MILEAGE #110	1	SRB			1850.00	1850.00
402		1		PUMP CHARGE	9	EA.			70.00	630.00
403		1		CENTRALIZERS	3	EA.			250.00	750.00
405		1		CEMENT BASKETS	1	EA.			1400.00	1400.00
408		1		FORMATION PACKER SHOE	1	EA.			3000.00	3000.00
417		1		DV TOOL & PLUG SET	1	EA.			200.00	200.00
281		1		DV LATCH DOWN PLUG & BAFFLE	500	PAK			1.25	625.00
221		1		MUD FLUSA	4	QAL			25.00	100.00
				LIQUID KIL						

LEGAL TERMS: Customer hereby acknowledges and agrees to the terms and conditions on the reverse side hereof which include, but are not limited to, **PAYMENT, RELEASE, INDEMNITY, and LIMITED WARRANTY** provisions.

MUST BE SIGNED BY CUSTOMER OR CUSTOMER'S AGENT PRIOR TO START OF WORK OR DELIVERY OF GOODS

X DATE SIGNED 3 AUG 11 TIME SIGNED 10:40 A.M. P.M.

REMIT PAYMENT TO:
 SWIFT SERVICES, INC.
 P.O. BOX 466
 NESS CITY, KS 67560
 785-798-2300

SURVEY
 OUR EQUIPMENT PERFORMED WITHOUT BREAKDOWN?
 WE UNDERSTOOD AND MET YOUR NEEDS?
 OUR SERVICE WAS PERFORMED WITHOUT DELAY?
 WE OPERATED THE EQUIPMENT AND PERFORMED JOB CALCULATIONS SATISFACTORILY?
 ARE YOU SATISFIED WITH OUR SERVICE?
 YES NO
 CUSTOMER DID NOT WISH TO RESPOND

PAGE TOTAL 1 8735.00
 2 9179.15
 subtotal 17914.15
 Hodgeman TAX 7.45%
 1071.79
 TOTAL 18,985.94

CUSTOMER ACCEPTANCE OF MATERIALS AND SERVICES The customer hereby acknowledges receipt of the materials and services listed on this ticket.

SWIFT OPERATOR Jason K. Kelly APPROVAL Casey Coats

Thank You!



PO Box 466
Ness City, KS 67560
Off: 785-798-2300

TICKET CONTINUATION

TICKET No. **22176**

DATE **3 AUG 11** PAGE **2** OF **2**

PRICE REFERENCE	SECONDARY REFERENCE/ PART NUMBER	ACCOUNTING			TIME	DESCRIPTION	WELL			UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT
		LOC	ACCT	DF			QTY	UM	QTY		
276		1				FLOCELE	107	lbs		2.00	214.00
283		1				SALT	1000	lbs		2.00	2000.00
284		1				CAUSEAL	9	SX		35.00	315.00
285		1				CFR-1	100	lbs		4.00	400.00
290		1				D-AIR	4	gals		35.00	140.00
325		1				STANDARD CEMENT	200	box		13.50	2700.00
330		1				SWIFT MULTI DENSITY	285	SX		16.50	3712.50
581		1				SERVICE CHARGE	CUBIC FEET 425.5X			2.00	850.00
583		1				SERVICE CHARGE	TON MILES 647.65			1.00	647.65

MILEAGE CHARGE TOTAL WEIGHT **45177** LOADED MILES **30**

CONTINUATION TOTAL **9179.15**

JOB LOG

SWIFT Services, Inc.

DATE 3/26/11 PAGE NO. 1

CUSTOMER NESS OIL CORP WELL NO. LEASE MOTNES # 7 JOB TYPE 5 1/2 LONGSTRING TICKET NO. 22176

CHART NO.	TIME	RATE (BPM)	VOLUME (BBL) (GAL)	PUMPS		PRESSURE (PSI)		DESCRIPTION OF OPERATION AND MATERIALS
				T	C	TUBING	CASING	
	0130							ON LOCATION
	0245							START PIPE 5 1/2 - 15.5 # RTD @ 4656 SET @ 4635 SHOE JOINT 41.12'
								CENTRALIZERS 1, 3, 5, 7, 10, 13, 69, 71, 92 CEMENT BASKETS 4, 69, 92 DV TOP OF ST # 70 @ 1750
	0455							CIRCULATE
	0525						1400	SET PACKER SHOE CIRCULATE
	0616	6	12		✓		200	Pump 500 GAL MUD FLUSH
	0618	6	20		✓		200	Pump 20 BBL KCL SPACER
	0621	5	48 1/2		✓			MIX 200 SX EAD
	0636							WASH OUT PUMPING LINES
	0638	6			✓			RELEASE PLUG START DISPLACEMENT
	0657	∅	108 1/2		✓		1500	PLUG DOWN PRESSURE UP LATCH PLUG IN
	0659				✓			RELEASE PRESSURE - DRY
	0701							WASH TRUCK
	0707							DROP DV OPENING TOOL
	0713				✓		1200	OPEN DV.
	0716							CIRCULATE
	0920	6	20		✓		100	Pump 20 BBL KCL SPACER
	0928		7					PLUG RH (30 SX)
	0930	5	108		✓			MIX 195 SX SMD
	0957							WASH OUT PUMPING LINES
	1000	6			✓			RELEASE PLUG START DISPLACEMENT
	1007	∅	41 1/2				1500	PLUG DOWN CLOSE DV - RELEASE PRESSURE
	1010							WASH TRUCK
	1040							JOB COMPLETE Circ 44 sx cement
								THANKS # 110
								JASON JEFF LANE